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SYMBOL: F50030042 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424106620
F50030042 - Large inclined shelf with 4 removable dividers,
930 x 375 x185 mm

+ Inclined shelf with 4 removable dividers.

+ To combine with the uprights F50030049 / 50 / 51.
+ Overall dimensions (L x D x H): 930 x 375 x 185 mm
+ Weight: 7.5 kg
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503,83 zt (tax excl.)

(619,71 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/25829-f50030042-large-inclined-shelf-with-4-removable-dividers-930-x-375-...

FEATURES

Symbol
L [mm]
W [mm]
H [mm]

Opis

19-05-2024

F50030042
930.00
375.00
185.00

potka skosna MATRIX, 4 przegrody, duza
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